11042900 4,037.39 1 BAG 0.030 3,845.13 3,845.13 0.00 0.00 3,845.13 2.50 96.13 2.50 96.13 4,037.39 

Grand Total 70 1.976 129,993.4

2 

0.00 0.00 129,993.42 3,915.72 3,915.72 137,824.86 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.14 

137,825.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Five Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory